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Casteel,
ORO
,
Tel:  
E-Mail:  casteelrl@oro.doe.gov
IHCC Member

Cunningham, Danny
DOE/ORO
,
Tel:  
E-Mail:  CunninghamDM@oro.doe.gov
IHCC Other

Harvey, Don
NNSA/NA-10
Safety and Occupational Health Manager
FE
1000 Independence Av, SW
Washington, DC  20585
Tel:  (202) 586-7226
E-Mail:  Don.Harvey@hq.doe.gov
IHCC Member

Lorenz,
Office of Fossil Energy
,
Tel:  
E-Mail:  connie.lorenz@hq.doe.gov
IHCC Member

Morris, Susan
NNSA, Y-12 Site Office
Sr. Safety Engineer
MS 8009
Oak Ridge, TN
Tel:  865-576-3545
Pager:     8736376
E-Mail:  morrissd@yso.doe.gov
IHCC Member

Vierling, William
Strategic Petroleum Reserve
Division Director of ESH&Q
New Orleans, LA
Tel:  (504)734-4985
E-Mail:  william.vierling@spr.doe.gov
IHCC Member

Woods, Wilfredo
Strategic Petroleum Reserve
Safety Engineer
New Orleans, LA
Tel:  (504) 734-4329
E-Mail:  will.woods@spr.doe.gov
IHCC Alternate

Marsick, Daniel J
U.S. Department of Energy
Industrial Hygienist
19901 Germantown Rd.
EH-52
Germantown, MD  20874
Tel:  (301) 903-3954
Fax:  (301) 903-7773
E-Mail:  dan.marsick@eh.doe.gov
IHCC Alternate
IHCC Other

Decker, Dean
NNSA Los Alamos Site Office
Occupational Safety Manager
528 35th Street
Los Alamos, NM  87544
Tel:  (505) 667-5280
Fax:  (505) 665-9230
E-Mail:  ddecker@doeal.gov

AL

IHCC Alternate
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Delman, Kim
NNSA Albuquerque Operations Office
Environment Safety and Health Division
PO Box 5400
Albuquerque, NM  87185-5400
Tel:  (505) 845-5096
Fax:  (505) 845-4718
E-Mail:  kdelman@doeal.gov

AL

IHCC Alternate

Garcia, Michael C.
DOE NNSA Service Center
Health Protection Team Leader
PO Box 5400
Albuquerque, NM  87185-5400
Tel:  (505) 845-6397
Fax:  (505) 284-7099
E-Mail:  mgarcia@doeal.gov
IHCC Member

AL
Ford, John
National Petroleum Technology Office
Project Manager
PO Box 3628
Tulsa, OK  74101-3628
Tel:  (918) 699-2061
Fax:  (918) 699-2005
E-Mail:  john.ford@netl.doe.gov
IHCC Member

BPO

McDermott, Thomas
Chicago Operations Office
M.S. CH/BLDG-201
9800 South Cass Avenue
Argonne, IL  60439
Tel:  (630) 252-2303
Fax:  (630) 252-2835
E-Mail:  thomas.mcdermott@ch.doe.gov
IHCC Member

CH
Weitzman, David J
Office of Worker Protection Policy and 
Programs
Industrial Hygienist
EH-52
19901 Germantown Road
Germantown, MD  20874-1290
Tel:  (301) 903-5401
Fax:  (301) 903-7773
E-Mail:  david.weitzman@eh.doe.gov
IHCC Member

EH-52
O'Dell, Charles
Office of Enviromental Management
EM-33/CLV-2145
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585
Tel:  (301) 903-9445
Fax:  (301) 903-4303
E-Mail:  Charles.O'Dell@em.doe.gov

EM-33

IHCC Alternate

Du Bose, Rick
DOE/FE
,
Tel:  202 586-4380
E-Mail:  rick.dubose@hq.doe.gov

FE-7

IHCC Alternate

Matarrese, Mark
Office of Fossil Energy
Naval Petroleum and Oil Shale Reserves
FE-7
1000 Independence Avenue, S.W.
Washington, DC  20585
Tel:  (202) 586-0491
Fax:  (202) 586-6131
E-Mail:  Mark.Matarrese@hq.doe.gov

FE-7

IHCC Alternate

Beck, Joyce
Golden Field Office
1617 Cole Boulevard
Building 15
Golden, CO  80401
Tel:  (303) 275-4774
Fax:  (303) 275-4790
E-Mail:  joyce.beck@go.doe.gov
IHCC Member

GFO
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Collette, Greg
Golden Field Office
Facility Engineer
MS:  1734
1617 Cole Boulevard
Golden, CO  80401
Tel:  (303) 275-4734
Fax:  (303) 275-4753
E-Mail:  greg.collette@go.doe.gov

GFO

IHCC Alternate

Harness, Karen
Golden Field Office
1617 Cole Blvd.
Golden, CO  80401
Tel:  (303) 275-4743

Pager:  8884441013
Fax:  (303) 275-4753

E-Mail:  karen.harness@go.doe.gov
IHCC Member

GFO
Floreen, Cheryl
Idaho Operations Office
MS 4160
850 Energy Drive
Idaho Fall, ID  83401-1563
Tel:  (208) 526-0874
Fax:  (208) 526-1926
E-Mail:  floreeca@id.doe.gov

ID

IHCC Alternate

Barber, David L
NNSA Los Alamos Site Office
Program Manager, Industrial Hygiene
MS 316
528 35th Street
Los Alamos, NM  87544
Tel:  (505) 667-3818
Fax:  (505) 665-9230
E-Mail:  dbarber@doeal.gov
IHCC Member

LASO
Grasso, Harvey D
DOE/NNSA Livermore Site Office
Industrial Hygiene Functional Area Manager
MS-293
700 East Ave. (B-311)
Livermore, CA  94551-9234
Tel:  (925) 423-7557
Fax:  (925) 423-6727
E-Mail:  Harvey.Grasso@oak.doe.gov
IHCC Member

LSO
Serocki, John J
Office of Nuclear Energy, Science and 
Technology
Industrial Hygienist
NE-70/GTN
19901 Germantown Rd.
Germantown, MD  20874-1290
Tel:  (301) 903-7999
Fax:   (301) 903-5005
E-Mail:  John.Serocki@nuclear.energy.gov
IHCC Member

NE-70

Jackim, Robert
National Energy Technology Laboratory
Industrial Hygienist
MS Room 315/Building 58
PO Box 10940
Pittsburgh, PA  15236-0940
Tel:  (412) 386-6887
Fax:  (412) 386-4726
E-Mail:  jackim@netl.doe.gov

NETL

IHCC Alternate

Suiter, Bill
NNSA Nevada Site Office
Supervisory Physical Scientist
AMNS/SSD
PO Box 98518
Las Vegas, NV  89193-8518
Tel:  (702) 295-0630
Fax:  (702) 295-1202
E-Mail:  Suiter@nv.doe.gov

NSO

IHCC Alternate

Gorsuch, Geoffrey
Ohio Field Office
Industrial Hygienist
500 Capstone Circle
West Valley, NY
Tel:  (937) 847-8350x306
Fax:  (937) 847-8352
E-Mail:  geoffrey.gorsuch@wv.doe.gov
IHCC Member

OH
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Love, Gary L.
NNSA Oak Ridge Operations Office
Industrial Hygienist
SE-312
PO Box 2001
Oak Ridge, TN  73831-8732
Tel:  (865) 576-2861
Fax:  (865) 574-4724
E-Mail:  Lovegl@oro.doe.gov
IHCC Member

OR
Trivette, Alan W.
NNSA Oak Ridge Operations Office
Industrial Hygienist
SE-32
PO Box 2001
Oak Ridge, TN  73831-8732
Tel:  (865) 576-0858
Fax:  (865) 576-0746
E-Mail:  trivetteAW@oro.doe.gov
IHCC Member

OR
Briggs, Charles R
DOE Pacific Northwest Site Office
K8-50
PO Box 350
Richland, WA  99352
Tel:  (509) 372-4284
Fax:  (509) 372-4037
E-Mail:  charles.briggs@pnso.science.doe.gov
IHCC Member

RL

Cavanaugh, Jr., John E
DOE Richland Operations Office
FEOSH Manager
A5-17
825 Jadwin Ave
PO Box 550
Richland, WA  99352
Tel:  (509) 373-9625
Fax:  (509) 376-2964
E-Mail:  john_e_jr_cavanaugh@rl.gov

RL

IHCC Alternate

Eizaguirre, Josu
DOE - NNSA Sandia
SAO
PO Box 384
Albuquerque, NM
Tel:  (505)
Fax:  (509) 376-2964
E-Mail:  jeizaguirre@doeal.gov
IHCC Member

RL
Polehn, Jeanie
Office of River Protection
Regulatory Technical Advisor
MS H6-60
PO Box 450
Richland, WA  99352
Tel:  (509) 372-0787

Pager:  509-373-7243x8989
Fax:  (509) 376-3661

E-Mail:  Jeanie_L_Polehn@rl.gov

RL

IHCC Other

Mathur, Narendra N
Office of Civilian Radioactive Waste 
Management
Environmental Engineer
RW-52
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585
Tel:  (202) 586-4929
Fax:  (202) 586-7259
E-Mail:  narendra.mathur@rw.doe.gov
IHCC Member

RW-52
Slater, Nancy N
Office of Civilian Radioactive Waste 
Management
Industrial Specialist (Nuclear)
RW-52
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC  20585
Tel:  (202) 586-9322
Fax:  (202) 586-7259
E-Mail:  nancy.slater@rw.doe.gov

RW-52

IHCC Alternate

Larson, Jr., James A
Office of Science
Safety and Occupational Health Manager
SC-83
1000 Independence Ave., SW
Washington, DC  20585-1290
Tel:  (301) 903-9869
Fax:  (301) 903-7047
E-Mail:  jay.larson@science.doe.gov
IHCC Member

SC-83
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Parks, Barry
Office of Science
Health Physicist
SC-83
19901 Germantown Road
Germantown, MD  20874-1290
Tel:  (301) 903-9649
Fax:  (301) 903-7047
E-Mail:  barry.parks@science.doe.gov

SC-83

IHCC Alternate

Mayeux, Rosella B
U.S. Department of Energy
Safety and Occupational Health Specialist
New Orleans, LA
Tel:  (504) 734-4364
Fax:  (504) 818-5364
E-Mail:  Rosella.Mayeux@SPR.DOE.GOV

SPR

IHCC Other

Singh, Lakshmi P
NNSA DOE Savannah River Operations Office
Senior Industrial Hygienist
MS 730-B
Room - 222,
FED-X; RD. 1A
PO Box A
Aiken, SC  29802-0900
Tel:  (803) 952-8351

Pager:  8039527243
Fax:  803-952-7206

E-Mail:  lakshmi.singh@srs.gov
IHCC Member

SR

Ruiz, Michael
U.S. Department of Energy
Yucca Mountain Site Characterization Office
Safety Manager
MS 523
1551 Hillshire Drive
Suite A
Las Vegas, NV  89134
Tel:  (702) 794-5472
Fax:  (702) 794-5559
E-Mail:  Mike_Ruiz@ymp.gov
IHCC Member

YMP
Tunnell, William R
U.S. Department of Energy
Yucca Mountain Site Characterization Office
Safety Manager
MS 523
1551 Hillshire Drive
Suite A
Las Vegas, NV  89134
Tel:  (702) 794-5044
Fax:  (702) 794-5559
E-Mail:  bill_tunnell@ymp.gov

YMP

IHCC Alternate
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